
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

21 

68 

30 

12 

40 

72 

6 

18 

304 

97 

58 

122 

2 

99 

1 

21 

Name 

GRŠIĆ Karlo 

KNAPIĆ Valentin 

BEBIĆ Frane 

JAČMENJAK Josip 

ZIDARIĆ Mirko 

BUNTAK Davor 

PETRIC Robert 

KOPRIĆ Danijel 

HUSAIN Sven 

BUNTAK Hrvoje 

LESIČKI Petra 

VARGA Dino 

ČORIĆ Igor 

POCRNIĆ Mateo 

MARINČIĆ Dalibor 

GRŠIĆ Karlo 

Club 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Kvarner 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK DocDyno 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

Team Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Best Tm 

54.563 

55.134 

57.798 

58.288 

59.816 

1:00.884 

1:01.644 

1:02.300 

1:02.852 

1:05.072 

1:05.736 

1:06.094 

1:06.950 

1:09.123 

1:10.911 

Diff 

0.571 

3.235 

3.725 

5.253 

6.321 

7.081 

7.737 

8.289 

10.509 

11.173 

11.531 

12.387 

14.560 

16.348 

Class 

300 SSP 

300 SSP 

300 SSP 

300 SSP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

Sorted on best lap time
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Direktor utrke: Zdravko LELJAK 

Delegat HMS-a: Miro PAPEC 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

NAGRADA KRIŽEVACA 2023. 

3 - CMU - 125 SP - 300 SSP 

2. Službeni trening 

Qualifying started at 10:37:13 

Gornji Grad 1,500 km 

25.6.2023. 10:30 


